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  BRACES & BRACKETS - BETWEEN STUDS

   Fixed Position Box Mounting Bracket - for 4 in. and 4-11/16 in. Square Boxes
(4) Box, for 24 in. On Center Studs

Catalog #: 9002

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

Positions electrical boxes, plaster rings and low voltage devices between studs 

Fold-back stabilizer leg prevents bracket from being pushed back in wall cavity during drywall installation
Designed for 2-1/2" or 3-1/2" studs
Mounts 4" or 4-11/16" sq. boxes
Box can be mounted on ring without raised cover to save time by providing maximum work area inside box
When mounted, raised cover is brought to within 1/16" of drywall every time and will not bulge or break drywall

File E195973

US PATENTS
7902457

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

0.560
0.31
5.38
24.00

PACKAGING
50
50
No
56.00
24.25
5.50
4.25
28.00
7000
050169090022
50050169090027
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