#### C BELL RACO HUBBELL 4

## **BRACES & BRACKETS - BETWEEN STUDS**

# Fixed Position Box Mounting Bracket - for 4 in. and 4-11/16 in. Square Boxes (4) Box, for 24 in. On Center Studs



Catalog #: 9002

#### APPLICATIONS

Positions electrical boxes, plaster rings and low voltage devices between studs

#### PRODUCT FEATURES

Fold-back stabilizer leg prevents bracket from being pushed back in wall cavity during drywall installation

50050169090027

Besigned for 2-1/2" or 3-1/2" studs Mounts 4" or 4-11/16" sq. boxes Box can be mounted on ring without raised cover to save time by providing maximum work area inside box When mounted, raised cover is brought to within 1/16" of drywall every time and will not bulge or break drywall

#### UL LISTED

File E195973

### US PATENTS

7902457

I2of5:

### GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.): Product Length (in.): Product Width (in.): Product Height (in.):	0.560 0.31 5.38 24.00
PACKAGING	
Minimum Pack Qty .:	50
Std. Pkg.:	50
Product UPC-A Labeled:	No
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):	56.00
Ship Carton Length (in.):	24.25
Ship Carton Width (in.):	5.50
Ship Carton Height (in.):	4.25
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):	28.00
Pallet Qty:	7000
UPC Number:	050169090022

Page 1 / 1

A60